
4/16/2019 Print - Route Schedules - 52 Oshawa Hwy 407 Service - Triplinx.ca

https://www.triplinx.ca/en/route-schedules/6/RouteSchedules/print?LineId=27&Sens=1&Date=5%2F3%2F2019&Hour=8&Minute=25&Meridian=AM 1/4

https://www.triplinx.ca/ Printing date: 4/16/2019

  52   Oshawa Hwy 407 Service

Towards 52 - Oshawa Terminal / 52A - UOIT/D.C. / 52D - Unionville GO / Oshawa Bus Terminal /

Unionville GO Bus / University of Ontario Institute of Technology

Date: Friday, 5/3/2019

Schedule

Stop Trips

Transport

modes

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

 

52

City : VAUGHAN

Hwy 407

Bus

Terminal 8:25 am 8:55 am 9:25 am 9:55 am 10:25 am 10:55 am 11:25 am 11:55 am 12:25 pm 1

City : RICHMOND HILL

Yonge St.

@ Hwy. 407
8:34 am 9:04 am 9:34 am 10:04 am 10:34 am 11:04 am 11:34 am 12:04 pm 12:34 pm

Richmond

Hill Centre 8:35 am 9:05 am 9:35 am 10:05 am 10:35 am 11:05 am 11:35 am 12:05 pm 12:35 pm

Yonge St.

@ Garden

Ave.
8:36 am 9:06 am 9:36 am 10:06 am 10:36 am 11:06 am 11:36 am 12:06 pm 12:36 pm

City : MARKHAM

YMCA

Blvd. @

Kennedy

Rd.

8:49 am 9:19 am 9:49 am 10:19 am 10:49 am 11:19 am 11:49 am 12:19 pm 12:49 pm



        



        





https://www.triplinx.ca/


4/16/2019 Print - Route Schedules - 52 Oshawa Hwy 407 Service - Triplinx.ca

https://www.triplinx.ca/en/route-schedules/6/RouteSchedules/print?LineId=27&Sens=1&Date=5%2F3%2F2019&Hour=8&Minute=25&Meridian=AM 2/4

Stop Trips

Unionville

GO Bus 8:50 am 9:20 am 9:50 am 10:20 am 10:50 am 11:20 am 11:50 am 12:20 pm 12:50 pm

YMCA

Blvd. @

Kennedy

Rd.

8:50 am 9:20 am 9:50 am 10:20 am 10:50 am 11:20 am 11:50 am 12:20 pm 12:50 pm

City : PICKERING

Brock Rd.

@ Hwy. 407

Park & Ride

9:06 am 9:36 am 10:06 am 10:36 am 11:06 am 11:36 am 12:06 pm 12:36 pm 1:06 pm

City : WHITBY

Winchester

Rd. W. @

Lake Ridge

Rd.

9:13 am 9:43 am 10:13 am 10:43 am 11:13 am 11:43 am 12:13 pm 12:43 pm 1:13 pm

Winchester

Rd. @

Ashburn

Rd.

9:14 am 9:44 am 10:14 am 10:44 am 11:14 am 11:44 am 12:14 pm 12:44 pm 1:14 pm

Winchester

Rd. W. @

Baldwin St.

9:14 am 9:44 am 10:14 am 10:44 am 11:14 am 11:44 am 12:14 pm 12:44 pm 1:14 pm

Winchester

Rd. @

Chelmsford

Dr.

9:14 am 9:44 am 10:14 am 10:44 am 11:14 am 11:44 am 12:14 pm 12:44 pm 1:14 pm

Winchester

Rd. @

Simcoe St.
9:14 am 9:44 am 10:14 am 10:44 am 11:14 am 11:44 am 12:14 pm 12:44 pm 1:14 pm

Winchester

Rd. @ Saint

Thomas St.

9:14 am 9:44 am 10:14 am 10:44 am 11:14 am 11:44 am 12:14 pm 12:44 pm 1:14 pm

Winchester

Rd. @

Anderson

St.

9:17 am 9:47 am 10:17 am 10:47 am 11:17 am 11:47 am 12:17 pm 12:47 pm 1:17 pm









4/16/2019 Print - Route Schedules - 52 Oshawa Hwy 407 Service - Triplinx.ca

https://www.triplinx.ca/en/route-schedules/6/RouteSchedules/print?LineId=27&Sens=1&Date=5%2F3%2F2019&Hour=8&Minute=25&Meridian=AM 3/4

Stop Trips

Winchester

Rd. @

Thickson

Rd.

9:18 am 9:48 am 10:18 am 10:48 am 11:18 am 11:48 am 12:18 pm 12:48 pm 1:18 pm

City : OSHAWA

Simcoe St.

@ Britannia

Ave.

9:26 am 9:56 am 10:26 am 10:56 am 11:26 am 11:56 am 12:26 pm 12:56 pm 1:26 pm

University

of Ontario

Institute of

Technology

9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2

Simcoe St.

N. @

Parkwood

Crt.

9:42 am 10:12 am 10:42 am 11:12 am 11:42 am 12:12 pm 12:42 pm 1:12 pm 1:42 pm

Oshawa

Bus

Terminal
9:45 am 10:15 am 10:45 am 11:15 am 11:45 am 12:15 pm 12:45 pm 1:15 pm 1:45 pm

Schedules are given as a guideline, and depend on traffic conditions.

Bus  Drop off only  Boarding only

        

  



4/16/2019 Print - Route Schedules - 52 Oshawa Hwy 407 Service - Triplinx.ca

https://www.triplinx.ca/en/route-schedules/6/RouteSchedules/print?LineId=27&Sens=1&Date=5%2F3%2F2019&Hour=8&Minute=25&Meridian=AM 4/4

Route map

Legend

    Bus



 Real time  Bus Stop

  

 










